
PALMER SCHOOL STUDENT ADVISEMENT FACULTY/STAFF LISTING 2016-2017

LIU POST MAIN # 516-299-2000/PALMER SCHOOL MAIN # 516-299-2866/MANHATTAN # 212-998-2680

DIRECTOR EXT. E-MAIL

Palmer School Director

Associate Dean 

College of Education, 

 Information and Technology

Thomas Walker, Ph.D. 1-516-299-4109 thomas.walker@liu.edu

FACULTY NAME 1-516-299 + ext ADVISEMENT AREA OF SPECIALTY

Beatrice Baaden, Ed.D. 3818 bea.baaden@liu.edu School Libraries, Children's Librarianship

Michael Byrne, Ph.D. 4118 michael.byrne@liu.edu Educational Technology

Hsin (Oliver) Chen, Ph.D. 2178 Hsin.chen@liu.edu Digital Libraries

Heting Chu, Ph.D. 2177 heting.chu@liu.edu Digital Libraries & Information Retrieval

Gregory Hunter, Ph.D. 2171 Greg.Hunter@liu.edu Archives & Records Management

David Jank, Ph.D. 3314 david.jank@liu.edu

Special/Academic Libraries , Knowledge Organization, Technical Services, Reference 

& Library Systems

Vincent Livoti, Ph.D. 2843 Vincent.livoti@liu.edu Youth Services Librarianship, Academic Librarianship, Special Collections

Gerald Nichols 2867 gerald.nichols@liu.edu Public Library Administration (Post Graduate), Public Libraries

J. Fernando Peña 1-212-998-2681 jose.pena@liu.edu Rare Books/Special Collections

Bette Schneiderman, Ph.D. 2655 bette.schneiderman@liu.edu Educational Technology

Qiping Zhang, Ph.D. 2180 qiping.zhang@liu.edu Human Computer Interaction (Usability), Social Computing 

STAFF NAME

Alice Flynn 1-212-998-2680 alice.flynn@liu.edu Palmer Manhattan Program Director; Dual Degree Information

Amy Ingrilli 1-516-299-2857 amy.ingrilli@liu.edu Post/Brentwood General Academic Advisement Information

Heather Ranieri 4110 heather.ranieri@liu.edu E-Portfolios; Director of Marketing, Recruitment and Program Effectiveness

Erin Reilly 2487 erin.reilly@liu.edu Palmer Secretary

Post FAX 516-299-4168

Manhattan FAX 212-995-4072
Revised July 2016
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